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Wiy WASHINGTON STUDENT CAPITAL EVENT CENTER
3" ACHIEVEMENT COUNCIL ~ fomwaree wa sos12

v EDUCATION - OPPORTUNITY - RESULTS

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

January 29, 2019

7:00 p.m.

Council Dinner, Well 80 Brewhouse, 514 4th Ave E, Olympia, WA 98501
No action will be taken.

January 30, 2019

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Call to Order and Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of November 7 Meeting Minutes

Introductions of Council and Audience Members
Maud Daudon, Chair

WSAC Executive Director’s Report
Michael Meotti, Executive Director

Retrospective Look at 2013-2018
Review of Pre-Meeting Survey
Break

Student Panel

Introduction to Afternoon Session
Lunch

Discussion of Opportunities, Challenges, and Strategies for Increasing Educational
Attainment

Public Comment
Closing Comments

Adjourn

The next Council meeting will be in Vancouver on April 17, 2019.
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